PRODUCT DATASHEET
HD1 Dome Pro
 PO Box 4107 Carlton NSW 2218                               info@rising.au                                Rising.AU                                50 161 068 042
HD1 Dome Pro
5G Cellular Router
for outdoor deployments
A refinement in outdoor interconnectivity
The HD1 Dome Pro adapts to the flexible nature of outdoor deployments, offering powerful speeds, with refined Wi-Fi

 PO Box 4107 Carlton NSW 2218                               info@rising.au                                Rising.AU                                50 161 068 042
Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of Rising Connection Pty Ltd, Peplink or their respective owners. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Images shown may vary slightly from the actual product.
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURED ADD-ON
Product Code Regions
Embedded
Modems
5G Bands LTE Bands
MAX-HD1-DOM-PRO-5GD Global 1x 5G
5G (NSA) Sub 6Ghz:
n1, n2, n3, n5, n7, n8, n12,
n20, n28, n38, n41, n66,
n71, n77, n78, n79
B1, B2, B3, B4, B5, B7,
B8, B12, B13, B14, B17, B18,
B19, B20, B25, B26, B28,
B29, B30, B32, B34, B38,
B39, B40, B41, B42, B46,
B48, B66, B71
Product Code Description
SIM-BK8-4E-56V-DOM MAX HD1 Dome Pro Bundle Offer - SIM Injector, 8x SIM cards capacity,
4x 10/100/1000 LAN ports, 56V DC
ACW-112 Waterproof Ethernet Adaptor
ACW-650 Mobility thread to HD Dome
ACW-651 1" 14TPI female to Mobility thread
ACW-653 1 1/4" 11 TPI male adapter
ECP-MAX-HD1-DOM-PRO-5G-1Y EssentialCare+ (1-Year) for MAX HD1 Dome Pro
ECP-MAX-HD1-DOM-PRO-5G-2Y EssentialCare+ (2-Year) for MAX HD1 Dome Pro
ECP-MAX-HD1-DOM-PRO-5G-4Y EssentialCare+ (4-Year) for MAX HD1 Dome Pro
LIC-2VWAN Activate 2x Virtual WAN